
USA 

CHAPTER REPRESENTATIVE(S) EMAIL CONTACT 

AZ—Phoenix Kathy (Johnson) ’71 Narney knarney@gmail.com 

CA—Los Angeles Rahul Nigam ‘94 ra.nigam@gmail.com 

CA—San Francisco Harish Kochumoideen Namboori ‘86 harishmon@yahoo.com 

CO—Denver Dan Ruparel ‘79 dmruparel@aol.com 

DC—Washington Clarence Maloney ‘52 
Ron Nunn ‘76 

ct_maloney@hotmail.com 
rwnunn20012@yahoo.com 

FL—Tampa Bob Coleman ‘66 jubospirit2@earthlink.net 

GA—Atlanta Beth (Grumm) ’64 Kroger bkroger@bellsouth.net 

IL—Chicago Caroline (O’Sullivan) ’91 Jens 
Philip Roy ‘03 

happygirliniowa@mchsi.com 
philiparoy@gmail.com 

MA—Boston David Otten ’69, Committee Secretary otten@mit.edu 

MI—Detroit Nazveen (Ahmed) Rahman ‘89 
Peter Thoms ‘51 

nazveen@hotmail.com 
psclthoms@earthlink.net 

MN—St. Paul Bill Martin ’70 & ‘FS 
Joe Rittmann ’66 & ‘FS 

william.martin@ndsu.edu 
joeritt@gmail.com 

MO—St. Louis Sylvia (Trautmann) ’73 Rogers 
Claudia Trautmann ’70 

sylvia.t.rogers@gmail.com 
ctrautmann05@gmail.com 

NC—Charlotte Zendyn (Mehta) ’95 Duellman 
Samira (Ali) ’87 Loganathan 

zendynd@hotmail.com 
saloganathan@aol.com 

NM—Albuquerque Rona (Nordeen) ’67 Wendeborn ronaw1949@gmail.com 

NY—New York Ruchika Attri ‘97 ruchikaattri@gmail.com 

OH—Cleveland Joan (Mayer) ’74 Campbell 
Chuck Carman ‘76 

joancampbell@windstream.net 
cscarman@gmail.com 

OH—Columbus Jamie Burt ‘FS ot@ludlow.net 

OK—Oklahoma City Bob Burrall ‘72 
Tim Cook ‘76 

rburrall@cox.net 
drachmabook@gmail.com 

OR—Portland VJ Sathyaraj ‘FS 
Suvendrini (Christopher) ’86 Schuhmann 

vsathyaraj@gmail.com 
suvendrini@gmail.com 

PA—Philadelphia Sachin Dheer ‘93 
Stan Kuruvilla ‘93 

sachdheer@yahoo.com 
skuruvilla@yahoo.com 

TX—Dallas Shariq Ahmed ‘88 
Nikita Nitin Hemani ‘08 

shariq.consultant@gmail.com 
hemaninikita@gmail.com 

TX—Houston Janice (O’Connor) ’74 Singleton singletjo@gmail.com 

TX—San Antonio David Mayer ‘75 
Oliver Rajamani ‘89 

dtmayer75@yahoo.com 
kingofpearls@oliverrajamani.com 

WA—Seattle Ben Kim ‘86 audiattle@yahoo.com 

Ex Officio Members 
    KFI President 
    KFI Director 
    KIS Alumni Officer 
    Camp Kirchenwald Reunion 
    KFI Executive Director 

 
Gene Hennig ‘65 
Jeetu Nanda ’83, Committee Chair 
Yvonne Dovlo ‘88 
Bob Edwards ‘69 
Jerry Nichol ‘FS 

 
gene.hennig@gpmlaw.com 
jeetunanda123@gmail.com 
alumni@kis.in 
yedvards@optonline.net 
kfi.ex.dir@gmail.com 
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CANADA 

CHAPTER REPRESENTATIVE(S) EMAIL CONTACT 

AB—Edmonton Shona Bagai ‘FS shonabagai@yahoo.com 

BC—Vancouver David Hayward ‘68 dh6403@telus.net 

MB—Winnipeg Linwood DeLong ‘66 linwood.delong@uwinnipeg.ca 

NS—Halifax Currently Vacant  

ON—Ottawa Gayatri Jayaraman ‘88  Gayatri_Jayaraman@phac-aspc.gc.ca 

ON—Toronto Saleem Hameed ‘80 hbsh@rogers.com 

QC—Montreal William Nevin ‘FS bill.neven@stgeorges.qc.ca 

SK—Saskatoon Currently Vacant  
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